730

100

3563

10
1150

425

405

195

o 578
598
120
AL
s (ll- M >
70
794

Stahlrohr @ 76,1x 2,9 mm
Verzinkt

Pulverbeschichtet RAL 1023, gelb
Schwarze Folienstreifen
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Rammschutz-Shop.eu

Finkenberger Weg 24 58256 Ennepetal
Tel 02333 982077-0  Fax 02333 982077-1

info@rammschutz-shop.eu
www.rammschutz-shop.eu

MaBstab [ (Gewicnt) 26 kg

053210812

Datum

Name

Bearb,16.07.24

ju.

Gepr. |16.07.24

ju.

Norm

Schutzbilgel zum Aufdibeln

750 (B) x 1150 (H) mm

Blatt

Blatter

Zust

Anderung

Datum

N
Nam

Ursprung

Ersatz fiir: [ Ersatz durch:
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